industry traffic shopping public sportsoffice
The Sicompact R3 Maxi Projector
R3
Changing Demands1
The Experience. The performance. The sport.
Stadiums and arenas are now not only locations for sports but act as meeting
places for spectators and need themselves to be optimally set in scene.
They are used universally and allow event organisers to offer a wide variety of

Technical specifications and design subject to change without notice.
R3
Ordering Information17
High-efficiency projector with rotosymmetrical light beam. Diecast aluminium housing and cover ring.
Siteco metallic grey surface finish. High-grade aluminium reflector components with high-purity surface
coating. Zinc-plated and coated steel mounting bracket. Reflector variations for 7 graded light distribution
curves. HIT-DE 1KW/2KW lamping. Safety glass cover.
Special features: versions for instant hot re-ignition.
Operation only with separately ordered control gear.
Protection rating: IP65
Insulation class: I
Sicompact R3 Maxi
Projector
Lamps Lamp- D W H Weight Order-No.
(W) holder (mm) (mm) (mm) (kg)
with integral ignitor, without ballast (please order separately)
narrow beam LDC1
1xHIT-DE 1000W cable 248 500 558 10.0 5NA 756 0-1VP11
1xHIT-DE 2000W cable 248 500 558 10.0 5NA 756 0-1WP11
narrow beam LDC2
1xHIT-DE 1000W cable 248 500 558 10.0 5NA 756 0-1VP21
1xHIT-DE 2000W cable 248 500 558 10.0 5NA 756 0-1WP21
narrow beam LDC3
1xHIT-DE 1000W cable 248 500 558 10.0 5NA 756 0-1VP31
1xHIT-DE 2000W cable 248 500 558 10.0 5NA 756 0-1WP31
wide beam LDC4
1xHIT-DE 1000W cable 248 500 558 10.0 5NA 756 0-1VP41
1xHIT-DE 2000W cable 248 500 558 10.0 5NA 756 0-1WP41
wide beam LDC5
1xHIT-DE 1000W cable 248 500 558 10.0 5NA 756 0-1VP51
1xHIT-DE 2000W cable 335 500 558 10.0 5NA 756 0-1WP51
wide beam LDC6
1xHIT-DE 1000W cable 248 500 558 10.0 5NA 756 0-1VP61
1xHIT-DE 2000W cable 248 500 558 10.0 5NA 756 0-1WP61
very wide beam LDC7
1xHIT-DE 1000W cable 248 500 558 10.0 5NA 756 0-1VP71
1xHIT-DE 2000W cable 248 500 558 10.0 5NA 756 0-1WP71
with mounted ignitor for instant hot re-ignition, without ballast (please order separately)
narrow beam LDC1
1xHIT-DE 1000W / 2000W cable 248 500 558 14.5 5NA 756 7-1WP11